
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
194 At My Ballet School THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
195 Shades THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1
197 Jazleah Gonzalez THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
199 Gaby Garcia THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
206 Tomorrow THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
200 Time Will Say Nothing Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
202 Waking Up Again Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
210 Bailar Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
209 For Real Premier School of Dance Platinum 2
211 Show 'em you can work it Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 3
207 Blame It On The Boogie Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 4
212 Faster Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5
204 Yes, Yes I Can Premier School of Dance Platinum 6

L.A. DanceMagic Denver 23-24
Competition Results

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
217 Yellow Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1
216 Dance with Somebody Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
214 Breathe Underwater Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3
221 Surprise Yourself Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 4
213 Who Says THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 5
218 Fields of Gold Dance Unlimited Platinum 6
215 People Help the People Dance Unlimited Platinum 7
220 Imagine THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

224 MP FINALIST - I'm the Greatest Star Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
223 Rich, Famous, and Powerful Dance Unlimited Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
219 Come Out And Play Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
227 Who You Are Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
226 Shock Everyone THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
3 Growing Pains Premier School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
29 Take It Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
24 Ctrl Alt Del Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
23 Shake the Room Premier School of Dance Platinum 3
31 Just Move Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
22 No Excuses Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5
25 Word Up THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 6

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
15 Hear My Voice Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
26 One Good One Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 2

52 MP FINALIST - The winner takes it all Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 3
12 The Climb Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
33 MP FINALIST - Stand By Me Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 5
13 Let Myself Try Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
11 The Rose Premier School of Dance Platinum 7
14 Stand by Me Dance Unlimited Platinum 8
27 Vienna Studio 1 Dance Center High Gold 9
17 Stuck In My Head THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 10
16 Lucie Barr THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 11
19 Soldier THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 12

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
6 I'd Rather Be Me Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

34 Come Fly With Me Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 2
8 Weatherman Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3

41 MP FINALIST - Amazing Mayzie Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 4
7 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
20 Somewhere Wonderful Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
63 the end. Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 1
59 The Opposite's True Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 2
40 Be A Lady Dance Unlimited Platinum 3
49 Perth Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
47 City of Angels Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
53 Into Me, See Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
50 You Might Find Yours Dance Unlimited Platinum 7
60 Siren Dance Unlimited Platinum 8
61 Cause & Effect Premier School of Dance Platinum 9
62 In This Shirt Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 10
51 Hold Up Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 11

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



38 Quantum Physics Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 12
46 King Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 13
36 Mercury Dance Unlimited Platinum 14
43 London is Lonely Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 15
58 Stay Alive Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 16
35 Walk Through Fire THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 17
39 I Can Change Premier School of Dance Platinum 18
48 Bored THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 19
57 Let It Be Premier School of Dance Platinum 20
37 Game Of Survival THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 21
54 8 Letters THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 22
55 Hate Me if It Helps Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 23

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
95 Cardi B Mix THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1
96 Have Mercy THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
106 A Last Dance Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
115 House of Keta Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 2
105 Chasin' Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 3
111 Seven Nation Army Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
116 Talk to Me Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 5
113 MP FINALIST - Shakin' Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 6
101 No Excuses THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 7
110 Ain't No Mountain High Enough Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 7
107 MP FINALIST - State of Shock Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 9
108 Love It Springs Dance Platinum 10
102 Out Of My Mind Premier School of Dance Platinum 11
109 Cold as Ice THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 12

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
87 Never Enough Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
83 If This Is Love Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
74 It's Quiet Uptown Dance Unlimited Platinum 3
93 Heavy Handed Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 4
85 Every Age Premier School of Dance Platinum 5
79 Tear It All Down Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 6
81 Nothing Wrong With You Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 7

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical



82 Sinners Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 8
75 Stormy Weather Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 9
77 Hollow Bone THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 10
88 Stars Are On Your Side Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 11
92 Emilia Barr THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 12
90 Never Let Me Go Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 13
73 I Can See Clearly Now THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 14
78 Maria Limones THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 15
84 Lost Song THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 16

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

68
MP FINALIST - One Monkey Don't 
Stop No Show Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1

72 Don't Rain On My Parade Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 2
71 If I Knew Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 3
69 Walking Papers Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
67 Spanish Rose Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
70 Here I Am Premier School of Dance Platinum 6
64 Where In The World Is My Prince Dance Unlimited Platinum 7
66 Oogie Boogie Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
99 Morale Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
98 Boogie Wonderland Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
117 Crystalize Springs Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
136 Iguana Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Ballroom

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
125 The Reveal Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
133 Take Me To The Sun Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 2
122 When We're Older Premier School of Dance Platinum 3
126 Wavvy Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 4
119 This Moment Dance Unlimited Platinum 5
123 Outro Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 6
118 The End of the World Dance Unlimited Platinum 7
129 Am I Vital Springs Dance Platinum 8
124 Broken Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 9
132 Love You In My Mind Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 10
120 Split Stones Dance Unlimited Platinum 11
127 Lay Low Premier School of Dance Platinum 12
131 Memories Springs Dance High Gold 13
128 Fear of the Water Springs Dance High Gold 14

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
135 Burn It Up Alpine Dance Academy High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
154 Fast As You Can Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
152 MP FINALIST - Stitched Up Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 2
155 MP FINALIST - GoldenEye Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 3
150 Make You Scream Dance Unlimited Platinum 4
148 All Shook Up Alpine Dance Academy High Gold 5
153 Eye of the Tiger Dance Unlimited High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
156 Wasted Eyes Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
139 Feel Love Inside Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
140 Tomorrow Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 2
143 Jealous Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3
142 Bound To You Dance Unlimited Platinum 4
141 Split Stones Alpine Dance Academy High Gold 5

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
147 The Girl From Impanema Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum 1
146 If I Were A Man Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
144 That's Life Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
138 Buttercup Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
134 Blades THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
231 Dancing to the 80's THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
241 Mean Girls THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
236 Don't Rain on My Parade THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
245 Together We Stand THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
228 Let's Go Crazy Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1
234 Just Watch Me Now Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
230 Women Be Wise Dance Unlimited Platinum 3
235 Girls Girls Girls Dance Unlimited Platinum 4
249 State Of Shock THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 5

Age: Pro Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
240 Wherever You Will Go Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
244 This Is How Dance Unlimited Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
233 Clap Yo Hands Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
248 Stepsisters' Lament Dance Unlimited Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
252 Just A Girl Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
253 To Build a Home THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
158 Would That I Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
157 Flickers Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
159 I will Carry You THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
160 Surf's Up Premier School of Dance Platinum 1
162 When I'm By Your Side Premier School of Dance Platinum 2
161 What Is This Feeling Dance Unlimited Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
163 Like a River Run THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 1

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
166 The Care of Another Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 1
170 I Need You Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
172 Shadow Premier School of Dance Platinum 3
164 Experiment 333 Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 4
171 I'm Tired Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 5
169 Dark Paradise Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 6
165 I Did Something Bad Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 7
168 Beige Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
174 Clap Snap Premier School of Dance Platinum 1
175 I Don't Speak French Premier School of Dance Platinum 2
167 Sunglasses at Night THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 3
176 All Eyes On Me Premier School of Dance High Gold 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
180 Sign of the Times Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
179 There You'll Be Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
181 The Show THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
182 Steam Heat Premier School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
173 Sound of War THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
183 Still Water Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
177 I found THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 2
185 Me and the Devil Springs Dance Platinum 3

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
186 Get Low THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
187 I Put a Spell on You Springs Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
188 Me and My Shadow Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
190 Play That Funky Music Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
189 Blame It On The Boogie Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
260 Lets Go Crazy THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 1
257 Dance Again THE DANCE ACADEMY Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
232 Tutti Frutti Premier School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
261 Big French Boyfriend Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
239 When You're An Addams Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
237 When You're A Wimp Premier School of Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
256 Heaven I Know Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
229 Hope UR Okay Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
238 Habanero Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
250 Soy Yo Premier School of Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
254 I Don't Wanna Miss A Thing Premier School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
264 Gaston Springs Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
262 Dracula Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
268 I Miss You Premier School of Dance Platinum 2
263 Supermassive Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
276 Black & Gold Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 1
265 Dance Apocalyptic Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 2
271 Angel Eyes Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 3
284 Slippin' Premier School of Dance Platinum 4
272 Came Here For Love Springs Dance Platinum 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
269 Don't Go On The Floor THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
278 No Day But Today Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
270 Love Me More Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
280 End of Love Springs Dance Platinum 3

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
292 Matchmaker Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 1
300 Land of Yesterday Premier School of Dance Platinum 2
273 Dancin Fool Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
281 And I Am Still Standing Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
266 The Chain Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
301 Never Meant to Let You Down Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 2
279 Baraye Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 3
296 Yesterday's Wake Springs Dance Platinum 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
267 Into My Life Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
304 Voulez Vous Springs Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
274 My Heart Will Go On Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
277 Starlight Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
282 Doctor's Orders Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
243 Ballin' Flossin' Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
247 Brand New You Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
192 Follow the Leader Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
246 I Am Enough Premier School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
258 Breathe Premier School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
251 Woah Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
242 Good Luck Studio 1 Dance Center Double Platinum 1
255 Q.U.E.E.N. Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
259 Happy Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
193 Daylight THE DANCE ACADEMY High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
283 Lost Track Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
285 Ki Ki Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1
290 The Man Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
294 Big White Room Dance Unlimited Platinum 1
287 Never Alone Alpine Dance Academy High Gold 2

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Jazz Funk



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
289 The Rain Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
291 Land of 1000 Dances Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 1
275 Get It Girl, You Go Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
286 Who Am I To Complain? Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
298 Show Me How Dance Unlimited Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
293 Lost Cause Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
302 Round Two Dance Unlimited Double Platinum 1
297 Ooh Wee Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 2
295 Cash Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

288 Diamonds Are a Girls Best Friend Springs Dance Platinum 1
303 So Good Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 2
299 For Once in My Life Alpine Dance Academy High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
305 Make Me A Woman Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum 1
306 Haus of Holbein Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
307 Guys and Dolls Alpine Dance Academy Platinum 3

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
191 Ballroom Blitz Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Production Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
206 Tomorrow THE DANCE ACADEMY 1
199 Gaby Garcia THE DANCE ACADEMY 2
197 Jazleah Gonzalez THE DANCE ACADEMY 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
217 Yellow Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
210 Bailar Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
224 MP FINALIST - I'm the Greatest Star Dance Unlimited 3
219 Come Out And Play Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
223 Rich, Famous, and Powerful Dance Unlimited 5
209 For Real Premier School of Dance 6
216 Dance with Somebody Dance Unlimited 7
214 Breathe Underwater Tara Cluck Dance Center 8
211 Show 'em you can work it Studio 1 Dance Center 9
227 Who You Are Dance Unlimited 9

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
15 Hear My Voice Dance Unlimited 1
26 One Good One Studio 1 Dance Center 2
20 Somewhere Wonderful Dance Unlimited 3
29 Take It Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
52 MP FINALIST - The winner takes it all Studio 1 Dance Center 5
6 I'd Rather Be Me Dance Unlimited 6

34 Come Fly With Me Studio 1 Dance Center 7
12 The Climb Premier School of Dance 8
24 Ctrl Alt Del Tara Cluck Dance Center 9
23 Shake the Room Premier School of Dance 10

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
106 A Last Dance Dance Unlimited 1
115 House of Keta Dance Unlimited 2
68 MP FINALIST - One Monkey Don't Stop No ShowStudio 1 Dance Center 3
63 the end. Premier School of Dance 4
99 Morale Dance Unlimited 5

L.A. DanceMagic Denver 23-24
Overall Competition Results

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo



72 Don't Rain On My Parade Tara Cluck Dance Center 6
59 The Opposite's True Premier School of Dance 7

105 Chasin' Studio 1 Dance Center 8
87 Never Enough Dance Unlimited 9
83 If This Is Love Dance Unlimited 10

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
125 The Reveal Studio 1 Dance Center 1
144 That's Life Dance Unlimited 2
139 Feel Love Inside Studio 1 Dance Center 3
133 Take Me To The Sun Premier School of Dance 4
140 Tomorrow Dance Unlimited 5
156 Wasted Eyes Tara Cluck Dance Center 6
136 Iguana Studio 1 Dance Center 7
154 Fast As You Can Tara Cluck Dance Center 8
138 Buttercup Dance Unlimited 9
152 MP FINALIST - Stitched Up Studio 1 Dance Center 10

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
245 Together We Stand THE DANCE ACADEMY 1
231 Dancing to the 80's THE DANCE ACADEMY 2
241 Mean Girls THE DANCE ACADEMY 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
228 Let's Go Crazy Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
240 Wherever You Will Go Dance Unlimited 2
244 This Is How Dance Unlimited 3
233 Clap Yo Hands Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
248 Stepsisters' Lament Dance Unlimited 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
160 Surf's Up Premier School of Dance 1
158 Would That I Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
157 Flickers Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
162 When I'm By Your Side Premier School of Dance 4
161 What Is This Feeling Dance Unlimited 5

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
166 The Care of Another Premier School of Dance 1
180 Sign of the Times Dance Unlimited 2
170 I Need You Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
172 Shadow Premier School of Dance 4
164 Experiment 333 Alpine Dance Academy 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
183 Still Water Studio 1 Dance Center 1
190 Play That Funky Music Studio 1 Dance Center 2
189 Blame It On The Boogie Dance Unlimited 3
188 Me and My Shadow Alpine Dance Academy 4
177 I found THE DANCE ACADEMY 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
260 Lets Go Crazy THE DANCE ACADEMY 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
261 Big French Boyfriend Dance Unlimited 1
232 Tutti Frutti Premier School of Dance 2
239 When You're An Addams Tara Cluck Dance Center 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
238 Habanero Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
256 Heaven I Know Dance Unlimited 2
229 Hope UR Okay Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
254 I Don't Wanna Miss A Thing Premier School of Dance 4
250 Soy Yo Premier School of Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
292 Matchmaker Premier School of Dance 1
276 Black & Gold Premier School of Dance 2
265 Dance Apocalyptic Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
262 Dracula Dance Unlimited 4
268 I Miss You Premier School of Dance 5

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
267 Into My Life Studio 1 Dance Center 1
266 The Chain Dance Unlimited 2
274 My Heart Will Go On Dance Unlimited 3
301 Never Meant to Let You Down Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
304 Voulez Vous Springs Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
247 Brand New You Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
243 Ballin' Flossin' Tara Cluck Dance Center 2
192 Follow the Leader Dance Unlimited 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
258 Breathe Premier School of Dance 1
242 Good Luck Studio 1 Dance Center 2
259 Happy Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
251 Woah Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
255 Q.U.E.E.N. Tara Cluck Dance Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
285 Ki Ki Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
290 The Man Dance Unlimited 2
289 The Rain Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
283 Lost Track Alpine Dance Academy 4
294 Big White Room Dance Unlimited 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
286 Who Am I To Complain? Dance Unlimited 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
293 Lost Cause Tara Cluck Dance Center 1
302 Round Two Dance Unlimited 2
305 Make Me A Woman Tara Cluck Dance Center 3
297 Ooh Wee Tara Cluck Dance Center 4
288 Diamonds Are a Girls Best Friend Springs Dance 5

Age: Senior Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Senior Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
191 Ballroom Blitz Tara Cluck Dance Center 1

Age: Teen Division: Production


